MOTO/BIKE

Etape 01 NADOR / DAR KAOURA Non Officiel page /|//|

Classement GENERAL - 02/01/2018 UnOfficial

imp. le 02/01/18 a 13:58

1 CECI Paolo IT KTM 01:14:07

2 ULLEVALSETER Pal AndeNO KTM 01:16:26 00:02:18 00:02:19 VET1

& AGOSHKOV Dmitry RU KTM 01:18:00 00:03:53 00:01:34

4 AGAZZI Simone IT HONDA 01:21:21 00:07:14 00:03:21

5 OLIVEIRA Rui PT YAMAHA 01:22:35 00:08:28 00:01:14

B BLACKBURN Jonathan GB KTM MM 1 01:23:32 00:09:25 00:00:57

7 OLIVEIRA Luis PT YAMAHA 01:23:37 00:09:30 00:00:05

8 RAHM Henrik SE KTM 01:23:39 00:09:32 00:00:02 VET1
ZATKO Jan SK KTM 01:24:14 00:10:07 00:00:35 VET1
DALMASSO Walter IT YAMAHA 01:24:22 00:10:15 00:00:08 VET1
LECONTE Edouard FR YAMAHA 01:26:03 00:11:56 00:01:41
HELMERSEN Marius NO KTM 01:27:54 00:13:47 00:01:51
BARLERIN Frédéric FR KTM MM 2 01:28:30 00:14:23 00:00:36
BENKO Martin SK KTM 01:29:06 00:14:58 00:00:36
JENSEN Felix NO KTM 01:29:15 00:15:08 00:00:08
RAFFERTY Nathan us KTM 01:29:44 00:15:37 00:00:29
ESPINASSE Sylvain FR KTM 01:33:35 00:19:28 00:03:51 VET1
PICCO Franco IT RGP 01:33:43 00:19:36 00:00:08 VET1
HAMIAUX Bjorn BE KTM 01:37:39 00:23:32 00:03:56
PAYR Wolfgang AT KTM 01:38:20 00:24:13 00:00:41 VET1
YOUNG Ben AU KTM 01:39:03 00:24:56 00:00:43
CAPRIONI Paolo IT KTM 01:39:16 00:25:08 00:00:13
SMITH Jamie GB KTM MM 3 01:43:47 00:29:40 00:04:31
KLOMP Erik NL KTM 01:44:58 00:30:51 00:01:11 VET1
SANCHEZ Julien FR KTM 01:46:00 00:31:53 00:01:02
RAUBER Pascal FR KTM JURO 1 01:49:43 00:35:36 00:03:43
VANNEKEN Julie FR KTM MM 4 01:56:30 00:42:23 00:06:47 FEML
ROLO Joao PT KTM 01:57:33 00:43:26 00:01:03 VET1
BOUCHET Pascal FR KTM MM 5 01:57:45 00:43:38 00:00:12 VET1
SALKELD David IM KTM 01:58:38 00:44:31 00:00:53 VET1
CHAPSAL Eric FR KTM MM 6 02:01:18 00:47:11 00:02:40 VET1
STEFANI Giovanni IT APERTA 02:09:29 00:55:22 00:08:11
CORK Christopher GB KTM MM 1 02:09:54 00:55:47 00:00:25
TRUGLIO BEAUMONT LycFR HONDA MM 7 02:24:17 01:10:10 00:14:23 FEML
BESSE Bertrand FR HONDA MM 1 02:40:41 01:26:34 00:16:24 VET1
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